

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 461/2012 In C.A. No. 1749/1987 In C.A. No. 1749/1987

SAILABALA BHUYAN @ JENA & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.N. SOREN & ORS
(With Office report)
WITH

Respondent(s)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 462/2012 In C.A. No. 1749/1987
(With Office Report)
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 463/2012 In C.A. No. 1749/1987
(With Office Report)
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 290/2013 In C.A. No. 1749/1987
(With prayer for Office Report)
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 148/2014 In C.A. No. 1749/1987
(With Office Report)
CONMT.PET.(C) No. 318/2014 IN @ C.A. No. 1749/1987
(With Office Report)

Date : 14/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy ,Adv.

Petitioner-in-person

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2014.07.16

Post the matters on 21st July, 2014.

17:24:19 IST
Reason:

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(USHA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER